M
A
X
4
8
6
4
L

Packages
19-3582; Rev 2; 5/10
Ordering Information
PART
PIN-
PACKAGE
OV TRIP
LEVEL (V)
TOP
MARK
MAX4864LEUT-T 6 SOT23-6 7.40 ABVO
MAX4864LELT 6 µDFN 7.40 AAE
MAX4865LEUT-T 6 SOT23-6 6.35 ABVP
MAX4865LELT 6 µDFN 6.35 AAF
MAX4866LEUT-T 6 SOT23-6 5.80 ABVQ
MAX4866LELT 6 µDFN 5.80 AAG
MAX4867EUT-T 6 SOT23-6 4.65 ABVN
MAX4867ELT 6 µDFN 4.65 AAD
Functional Diagram appears at end of data sheet.
Note: All devices are specified over the -40°C to +85°C operating
temperature range.
T = Tape and reel.